P
GRAND § PRIX KRAKOWA

w biegach gorskich

NwW

#
1-M/1
2-M/2
3-M/3
4-M/4
5-M/5
6-M/6
7-K/1
8-K/2
9-K/3
10-K /4
11-M/7
12-K/5
13-K/6
14-K/7
15-K/8
16-M/8
17-K/9
18-K /10
19-M/9
20-K /11
21-K/12

Grand Prix Krakowa w biegach gérskich 2017/2018 -E1

Krakéw, 2017-11-05 - Wyniki

Nazwisko, imie
[797] STEPAK Piotr
[944] HAEAS Marcin
[978] KORDOWSKI Piotr
[770] PAZDZIORA Mariusz
[810] TYCZEWSKI Jacek
[705] BOROWIECKI Piotr
[1000] MARONSKA Monika
[977] KORDOWSKA Bogustawa
[809] TYCZEWSKA Paulina
[812] WASIK Magdalena
[792] SMOLIK Janusz
[796] STANEK Renata
[706] BORYCZKO-SMOLIK Matgorzata
[800] SZKODZINSKA Klaudia
[817] WOJICIK Joanna
[787] SADOWSKI Tadeusz
[786] SADOWSKA Matgorzata
[1065] WACEAWSKA Matgorzata
[824] ZOBEK Edward
[1098] SKRZYPEK Jadwiga

[766] OLEJNIK Marzena

Rok ur.
1994
1984
1971
1971
1979
1964
1979
1975
1981
1978
1953
1965
1957
1978
1977
1951
1956
1970
1947
1950
1971

Klub

ZG Rejon NW Winning Team

DYNAMIC
WADOWICKIE NORDIC WALKING

APIWAST Krakéw

DYNAMIC

Delphi Running Team

Zabierzéw biega

Polonia Vidi Vici

osoba niepetnosprawna

Olejki

TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

Miasto

Zbylitowska Géra
Czechowice-Dziedzice
Krakow

Wadowice

Gliwice

Krakow

Brzezie

Krakow

Krakow

Gruszow

Krakow

Karniowice

Krakow

Krakow
ChrzanéwLuszowice
Krakow

Krakow

Zadroze

Sosnowiec

Wegrzce

Netto

0:24:00.57 (06:29min/km)
0:24:11.48 (06:32min/km)
0:24:50.99 (06:42min/km)
0:25:43.24 (06:57min/km)
0:27:01.12 (07:18min/km)
0:27:10.97 (07:20min/km)
0:27:29.83 (07:25min/km)
0:28:20.03 (07:39min/km)
0:28:19.76 (07:39min/km)
0:30:25.17 (08:13min/km)
0:31:30.07 (08:30min/km)
0:33:40.68 (09:06min/km)
0:34:15.26 (09:15min/km)
0:34:31.46 (09:19min/km)
0:34:37.07 (09:21min/km)
0:34:42.14 (09:22min/km)
0:34:43.68 (09:23min/km)
0:36:40.27 (09:54min/km)
0:42:41.47 (11:32min/km)
0:49:21.17 (13:20min/km)
0:53:03.78 (14:20min/km)

pomiar Czasu zapewnia
www.harpersoft.pl

Czas

0:24:10.00
0:24:20.33
0:25:00.21
0:25:50.85
0:27:10.29
0:27:21.09
0:27:39.00
0:28:29.31
0:28:30.74
0:30:36.71
0:31:40.79
0:33:49.93
0:34:26.67
0:34:43.46
0:34:47.33
0:34:55.78
0:34:56.67
0:36:49.55
0:42:55.59
0:49:21.17
0:53:12.61

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:10.33
+0:00:50.21
+0:01:40.85
+0:03:00.29
+0:03:11.09
+0:03:29.00
+0:04:19.31
+0:04:20.74
+0:06:26.71
+0:07:30.79
+0:09:39.93
+0:10:16.67
+0:10:33.46
+0:10:37.33
+0:10:45.78
+0:10:46.67
+0:12:39.55
+0:18:45.59
+0:25:11.17
+0:29:02.61

harpersoft

iF—solutions



